
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 
11 

8 

7 

5 

14 

18 

13 

15 

2 

16 

9 

20 

21 

6 

17 

3 

1 

4 

12 

19 

10 

Name 
Mršić Pavlović 

Frunz Schaad 

Schwendener Heim 

Sutter Sutter 

Burgo Spielmann 

Möller Brugger 

Stoller Mauerhofer 

Huber Riedweg 

Gehrig Schleiss 

Hörler Milota 

Felder Krähenbühl 

Herceg Carapina 

Hausmann Wunderlich 

Collavo Heuberger 

Hengartner Gemma 

Zurflueh Wiederkehr 

Schmidt Schaad 

Pfändler Stacher 

Nobs Heller 

Stumpf Bresci 

Wehrli Wehrli 

Motorcycle Best Tm 

1:36.956 

1:37.752 

1:38.804 

1:40.930 

1:41.343 

1:41.440 

1:41.807 

1:42.650 

1:42.750 

1:42.806 

1:44.147 

1:44.176 

1:44.229 

1:45.171 

1:45.552 

1:47.307 

1:48.991 

1:50.958 

1:51.273 

1:52.537 

2:00.077 

Diff 

0.796 

1.848 

3.974 

4.387 

4.484 

4.851 

5.694 

5.794 

5.850 

7.191 

7.220 

7.273 

8.215 

8.596 

10.351 

12.035 

14.002 

14.317 

15.581 

23.121 

Gap 

0.796 

1.052 

2.126 

0.413 

0.097 

0.367 

0.843 

0.100 

0.056 

1.341 

0.029 

0.053 

0.942 

0.381 

1.755 

1.684 

1.967 

0.315 

1.264 

7.540 

2nd Best 
1:37.530 

1:39.567 

1:39.135 

1:42.267 

1:42.197 

1:47.044 

1:43.372 

1:43.985 

1:42.846 

1:43.709 

1:44.222 

1:44.344 

1:45.063 

1:52.153 

1:46.148 

1:47.345 

1:49.239 

1:53.321 

1:51.279 

1:52.666 

Ti

Sorted on Best Lap time
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HELLER RACING4FUN 
13.05.2015 

Zeittraining 2Std Rennen 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 9:30:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

13.5.2015. 09:30 


